+44 (0)1376 346 600  |  sales@connectix.co.uk  |  www.connectixcablingsystems.com
02
Fluke Networks Range
DSX-8000 CableAnalyzerTM
The DSX CableAnalyzer Series copper test solution enables
testing and certification of twisted pair cabling for up to 40
Gigabit Ethernet deployments and will handle any cabling
system whether it is a Cat 5e, 6, 6A, 8 or Class FA and I/II.

Category 8 test modes	 ANSI/TIA-1152 Level 2G
Class I/II test modes	 IEC 61935-1 Ed. 5 Level VI
Order information
Product		  Part Number
DSX-8000-W INT		  00A-500-000-10
DSX-8000-W-INT/Gold		  00A-500-000-20
DSX-8000QI-W-INT/Gold		  00A-500-000-25
CFP-Q-ADD		  00A-500-000-45